Oak Park High School

899 N Kanan Road

Oak Park, CA 91377

DATE DAY
2/25 Mon
2/28  Thu
3/4 Mon
317 Thu
3/12  Tue
3/14  Thu
3/18 Mon
3/19 Tue
3/21 Thu
3/26 Tue
4/2 Tue
4/4 Thu
4/9 Tue
4/11 Thu
4/25  Thu
4/29 Mon
5/1 Wed
5/6 Mon
5/13 Mon
5/16  Thu

L= >

Boys' Golf 2018-2019

OPPONENT

Oaks Christian

Simi Valley
Oakmont Invitational
Camarillo

Royal

Moorpark

Oak Park Invitational
Agoura

Simi Valley
Camairillo

Moorpark

Agoura

Royal

League Tourney #1
League Tourney #2
Grace Brethen
League Tourney #3
CIF Individuals

CIF Team

CIF Team/Ind Finals

HEAD COACH: Donn James

JV Coach:

HOME GAMES IN CAPITAL LETTERS

COURSE
Sterling Hills GC
Simi Hllls GC
Oakmont CC
Los Robles
Los Robles
Moorpark CC
North Ranch CC
Tierra Rejada
Los Robles
Las Posas CC
Los Robles
Los Robles
Simi Hills GC
Simi Hills GC
Soule Park GC
Los Robles
Moorpark CC
River Ridge GC
TBD
Goose Creek GC

TIME
1:00
1:15
11:30
1:04
2:00
1:30
12:30
2:00
2:00
1:30
2:00
2:00
1:15
12:00
12:00
2:00
12:00
8:30
8:30
10:00

2/8/2019

DISMISSAL
11:15
11:30

9:00
11:30
12:30
11:45
11:05
12:15
12:30
11:45
12:30
12:30
11:30
10:15
10:00
12:30
10:15

N/A

6:45

N/A

Athletic Department (818)735-3301

9:51:34 AM

DPT
11:30
11:45
9:15
11:45
12:45
12:00
11:20
12:30
12:45
12:00
12:45
12:45
11:45
10:30
10:15
12:45
10:30
6:30
7:00
6:45



